LT

LANTIA

RESIDENCIAL

ESCALERA 1 - PLANTA 1 -LETRA B

ESTANCIA

SALON COMEDOR
DORMITORIO COCINA
BANO

SUP. UTIL TOTAL

SUP. CONST. VIVIENDA
SUP. CONST. GALERIA
SUP. CONST. TERRAZA

SUP. ESPACIOS COMUNES

SUP. CONST. TOTAL c.e.c

SUP. UTIL

25.15m?

3.05 m?

28.20 m?

5.53 m?

39.15 m?

EDIFICIA

INVERSIONES INMOBILIARIAS

www.lantiaresidencial.com
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